

Concours du Petit Nouvel An 2022
Piscine de Mon-Repos
Lausanne



Saturday, 15 January 2022

Detailed Results

7.0.6.5

Boys E

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Fabian Rohrbach (2013) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	15.95	15.95	
1200C	chandelle arrière	3	1.3	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	23.40	39.35	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	18.90	58.25	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	18.90	77.15	
2 Jerome Dubach (2013) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	14.85	14.85	
1200C	chandelle arrière	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		11.5	14.95	29.80	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	5.0		14.5	20.30	50.10	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	23.10	73.20	
3 Yannick Winkelmann (2014) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		13.5	14.85	14.85	
1200C	chandelle arrière	3	1.3	4.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5		17.0	22.10	36.95	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	16.80	53.75	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	16.10	69.85	
4 Edouard Andreani (2015) -- Lausanne Natation													
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	16.00	16.00	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	15.50	31.50	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	16.50	48.00	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.5	6.0	5.0	5.5		15.0	16.50	64.50	

Girls D

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Agathe Chopard (2012) -- Genève Natation 1885													
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		13.5	18.90	18.90	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		16.5	26.40	45.30	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	27.00	72.30	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	7.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.5	28.00	100.30	
2 Chiara Trupo (2011) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	19.20	19.20	
1201A	chute arrière	3	1.2	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	15.00	34.20	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec ½ vrille	3	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	3.5	2.5		8.5	17.00	51.20	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	18.20	69.40	
3 Vera Bernardi (2012) -- Lausanne Natation													
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	13.50	13.50	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0		17.5	17.50	31.00	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	17.60	48.60	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	18.15	66.75	
4 Jefimija Campione (2012) -- Lausanne Natation													
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	6.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.5	14.50	14.50	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	16.50	31.00	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	15.40	46.40	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.5		15.5	17.05	63.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls D

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5 Elina Zakharova (2011) -- Lausanne Natation													
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		14.0	16.80	16.80	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0	3.0		9.0	12.60	29.40	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	3	1.4	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	16.80	46.20	
401C	plongeon retourné	3	1.3	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.0	15.60	61.80	
6 Bosson Maé (2012) -- Fribourg Natation													
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	3.0	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	16.10	16.10	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	16.20	32.30	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	3.0	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0		9.5	13.30	45.60	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	14.30	59.90	
7 Elin Jansen (2012) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
1101B	chute avant	3	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	16.50	16.50	
1201C	chute arrière	3	1.3	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.0	14.30	30.80	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	15.60	46.40	
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0		9.5	13.30	59.70	
8 Christina Modi (2011) -- Lausanne Natation													
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	12.00	12.00	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0		15.5	15.50	27.50	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	14.85	42.35	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	14.30	56.65	
9 Hanna Lograda (2012) -- Lausanne Natation													
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	13.00	13.00	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	14.00	27.00	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	13.75	40.75	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	14.85	55.60	

Boys D

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Darrell Alexandru (2011) -- Lausanne Natation													
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	25.60	25.60	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	49.60	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	28.00	77.60	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.5	27.55	105.15	
2 Nathan Lecoultre (2011) -- Genève Natation 1885													
301C	plongeon renversé	3	1.8	4.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	5.0		16.5	29.70	29.70	
101B	plongeon ordinaire avant	3	1.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0		14.0	21.00	50.70	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	23.80	74.50	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	3.0	3.5	3.0		11.0	24.20	98.70	
3 Noah Pittet (2012) -- Genève Natation 1885													
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5		15.0	28.50	28.50	
301C	plongeon renversé	3	1.8	3.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	21.60	50.10	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.5	26.40	76.50	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	19.50	96.00	
4 Marius Klaus (2011) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer													
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	22.50	22.50	
401C	plongeon retourné	3	1.3	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0		16.0	20.80	43.30	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	66.50	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	18.00	84.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys D

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
5	Diego Külling (2012) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	3	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5		16.0	22.40	22.40	
401C	plongeon retourné	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		15.0	19.50	41.90	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		12.5	21.25	63.15	
1201C	chute arrière	3	1.3	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	16.25	79.40	
6	Bastian Monney (2011) -- Fribourg Natation												
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	23.10	23.10	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	16.20	39.30	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	4.5		14.5	20.30	59.60	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	18.00	77.60	
7	Fabian Glutz (2011) -- Fribourg Natation												
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	16.80	16.80	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.0	20.80	37.60	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	1.5	1.5	2.5	1.0	2.5		5.5	8.25	45.85	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0		13.5	21.60	67.45	

Girls E

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Pija Pocopko (2013) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		15.0	21.00	21.00	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.5	18.15	39.15	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	14.30	53.45	
1200C	chandelle arrière	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	16.80	70.25	
2=	Lia Eckert (2013) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	16.20	16.20	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0		15.0	16.50	32.70	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.0	2.5		9.0	9.90	42.60	
1200A	chandelle arrière	1	1.1	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.0		13.5	14.85	57.45	
2=	Clara Barbosa (2013) -- Lausanne Natation												
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5		16.0	16.00	16.00	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.5	4.5		14.5	14.50	30.50	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		11.5	12.65	43.15	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.0	14.30	57.45	
4	Giada Facella (2014) -- Lausanne Natation												
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0		13.5	13.50	13.50	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		13.0	13.00	26.50	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	14.85	41.35	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	13.75	55.10	
5	Bosson Thaïs (2013) -- Fribourg Natation												
1200A	chandelle arrière	1	1.1	3.0	3.5	4.0	3.0	3.0		9.5	10.45	10.45	
1100C	chandelle avant	1	1.1	5.0	4.0	5.5	4.5	4.0		13.5	14.85	25.30	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	14.30	39.60	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	5.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	15.40	55.00	
6	Stella Ludina (2014) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	3.0	3.0	4.0	2.5	3.5		9.5	11.40	11.40	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		13.5	14.85	26.25	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	14.85	41.10	
1200A	chandelle arrière	1	1.1	4.5	3.5	4.0	2.5	3.5		11.0	12.10	53.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls E

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7	Manuela Coison (2014) -- Lausanne Natation												
1101A	chute avant	1	1.0	4.0	3.5	3.5	3.0	3.0		10.0	10.00	10.00	
1101B	chute avant	1	1.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	15.00	25.00	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		6.5	7.15	32.15	
1101C	chute avant	3	1.1	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	13.20	45.35	

Boys C

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Antoine Chevnine (2011) -- Lausanne Natation												
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.0	4.5		17.0	34.00	34.00	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	7.0	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		20.5	34.85	68.85	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	5.5	6.0		19.5	40.95	109.80	
303C	saut périlleux et demi renversé	3	2.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	4.5	4.5		16.5	33.00	142.80	
2	Jakob Nieke (2010) -- Lausanne Natation												
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	4.5	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	27.00	27.00	
5124D	saut périlleux avant avec 2 vrilles	1	2.3	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0		13.5	31.05	58.05	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	86.85	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		16.0	30.40	117.25	
3	Edoardo Babini (2010) -- Genève Natation 1885												
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	6.0	4.5	4.5		15.0	28.50	28.50	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	54.00	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5		13.0	27.30	81.30	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		15.0	30.00	111.30	
4	Juri Liechti (2009) -- Schwimmklub Bern												
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.5	23.20	23.20	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.0	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		11.5	18.40	41.60	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.8	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.5		14.5	26.10	67.70	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	3.5	2.5	3.0	3.5	3.5		10.0	20.00	87.70	
5	Gabriel Schieke (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.5	5.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	5.0		14.0	21.00	21.00	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.7	4.5	5.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.5	24.65	45.65	
5121D	saut périlleux avant avec ½ vrille	3	1.8	2.5	2.0	1.5	1.0	2.0		5.5	9.90	55.55	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0		12.0	22.80	78.35	
6	Hendrik Gubser (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	18.90	18.90	
1101A	chute avant	3	1.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	4.5		13.5	16.20	35.10	
5211A	plongeon arrière avec ½ vrille	3	2.0	3.0	2.0	3.0	5.0	4.5		10.5	21.00	56.10	
401C	plongeon retourné	3	1.3	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	19.50	75.60	
7	Yan Glutz (2010) -- Fribourg Natation												
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.5		14.0	21.00	21.00	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.0	14.40	35.40	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		9.5	15.20	50.60	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	3.0	3.5	3.0	4.5	4.5		11.0	17.60	68.20	

Girls C

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1	Carolina Pontrandolfi (2009) -- Verein Zürcher Wasserspringer												
101B	plongeon ordinaire avant	3	1.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.5		17.0	25.50	25.50	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	2.5	2.5	2.0	4.0	3.0		8.0	14.40	39.90	
301C	plongeon renversé	3	1.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		18.5	33.30	73.20	
401B	plongeon retourné	3	1.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	27.30	100.50	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls C

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
2 Lucie Vindayer (2010) -- Lausanne Natation													
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0		15.5	23.25	23.25	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		17.0	27.20	50.45	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.7	4.0	3.5	3.5	4.0	4.0		11.5	19.55	70.00	
301C	plongeon renversé	3	1.8	5.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	4.5		14.0	25.20	95.20	
3 Valentina Bach (2010) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5	4.0		12.5	21.25	21.25	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	2.0	3.0		10.5	21.00	42.25	
105C	double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.0		12.5	27.50	69.75	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	23.75	93.50	
4 Savanna Zieri (2009) -- Genève Natation 1885													
5122D	saut périlleux avant avec 1 vrille	1	1.9	3.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		11.5	21.85	21.85	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	3.0	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.5		9.0	14.40	36.25	
402C	saut périlleux retourné	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		13.0	20.80	57.05	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	23.20	80.25	
5 Elisa Rast (2010) -- Fribourg Natation													
401C	plongeon retourné	1	1.4	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	16.80	16.80	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	21.00	37.80	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	3.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.5		12.5	17.50	55.30	
201C	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	3.0	3.0	2.5	2.5	3.0		8.5	12.75	68.05	
6 Bosson Coleen (2010) -- Fribourg Natation													
1200C	chandelle arrière	1	1.2	4.5	4.5	3.5	4.0	5.0		13.0	15.60	15.60	
101C	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.2	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	4.0		10.0	12.00	27.60	
102C	saut périlleux avant	1	1.4	3.0	3.5	4.0	5.0	4.5		12.0	16.80	44.40	
1201A	chute arrière	1	1.1	3.0	3.5	2.0	3.5	3.0		9.5	10.45	54.85	

Girls B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Sarah Berger (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	6.5	6.5	7.5	6.5	7.0		20.0	34.00	34.00	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5		21.5	34.40	68.40	
301B	plongeon renversé	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.5		20.0	34.00	102.40	
401A	plongeon retourné	1	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0		18.5	33.30	135.70	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	1	2.2	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.0		15.5	34.10	169.80	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.5	36.30	206.10	
5331D	saut périlleux et demi renversé avec ½ vrille	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	236.90	
104B	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.3	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	42.55	279.45	
2 Agathe Guignard (2008) -- Lausanne Natation													
401B	plongeon retourné	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0		17.0	23.80	23.80	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0		12.0	21.60	45.40	
301B	plongeon renversé	3	1.9	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0		18.0	34.20	79.60	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.5		16.0	25.60	105.20	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	2.5	0.5	2.0	4.0	1.5		6.0	12.60	117.80	
105C	double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.2	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	6.0		16.5	36.30	154.10	
303C	saut périlleux et demi renversé	3	2.0	4.5	5.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		14.5	29.00	183.10	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	5.0	4.0	6.0	6.0	4.5		15.5	29.45	212.55	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
3 Seraina Bach (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
401B	plongeon retourné	3	1.4	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0		17.5	24.50	24.50	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	6.0		15.0	24.00	48.50	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	3.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	23.40	71.90	
301B	plongeon renversé	3	1.9	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	32.30	104.20	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	3.0	3.0	3.0	4.5	3.5		9.5	19.95	124.15	
105C	double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.2	3.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	5.0		13.5	29.70	153.85	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	1.9	3.5	4.0	4.0	3.5	4.5		11.5	21.85	175.70	
403B	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	4.0	4.0	5.0	4.0	4.5		12.5	26.25	201.95	
4= Michelle Moser (2007) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.0	22.40	49.60	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.0	22.40	72.00	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5	6.0		16.5	24.75	96.75	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	5.5	5.0	4.0	6.0	4.5		15.0	25.50	122.25	
104C	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0	3.5		12.0	26.40	148.65	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	3.5	4.0	4.5	4.0	5.0		12.5	25.00	173.65	
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.5	20.00	193.65	
4= Lena Buerki (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.0	30.60	30.60	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5	6.0		18.0	28.80	59.40	
301B	plongeon renversé	1	1.7	4.5	4.5	4.0	5.0	3.5		13.0	22.10	81.50	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.0	4.0	4.5	5.5	4.5		14.0	21.00	102.50	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.5	24.65	127.15	
104C	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	3.0	2.0	3.0	2.0	2.5		7.5	16.50	143.65	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.5	4.5		13.0	26.00	169.65	
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	5.0	4.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	193.65	
6 Celia Greuter (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0		16.0	27.20	27.20	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5		18.5	29.60	56.80	
301B	plongeon renversé	1	1.7	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		12.0	20.40	77.20	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.0	5.5	5.0	4.5	4.5		14.5	21.75	98.95	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5		12.0	20.40	119.35	
104C	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	150.15	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	1.5	2.5	3.0	2.0	2.5		7.0	14.00	164.15	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.0		11.5	25.30	189.45	
7 Sara Burn (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
101B	plongeon ordinaire avant	1	1.3	4.5	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0		14.0	18.20	18.20	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0		14.0	22.40	40.60	
301B	plongeon renversé	1	1.7	4.0	4.0	4.0	3.5	3.5		11.5	19.55	60.15	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	3.5	2.0	1.0	4.0	3.0		8.5	12.75	72.90	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	1.5	0.5	1.0	0.5	1.0		2.5	4.25	77.15	
103C	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	5.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	24.00	101.15	
202C	saut périlleux arrière	1	1.5	2.0	3.0	2.5	2.0	2.5		7.0	10.50	111.65	
302C	saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.0	4.0		12.0	19.20	130.85	

Boys B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Kevin Sigona (2007) -- Lausanne Natation													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.5		19.5	31.20	31.20	
403B	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.0	6.0		19.5	40.95	72.15	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0		18.0	32.40	104.55	
301B	plongeon renversé	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	34.20	138.75	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0		19.0	39.90	178.65	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
107C triple saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.8	2.5	2.5	3.0	3.0	3.0			8.5	23.80	202.45	2
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.5	49.95	252.40	
205C double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	4.5			14.5	40.60	293.00	
305C double saut périlleux et demi renversé	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	42.00	335.00	
2 Nico Julmy (2007) -- Fribourg Natation													
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			19.0	39.90	39.90	
103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0			17.0	27.20	67.10	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	2.5	3.0	2.0	3.5	2.5			8.0	14.40	81.50	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	34.20	115.70	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	152.45	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	5.5	6.0	5.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	45.90	198.35	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	43.20	241.55	
203B saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.2	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.0	37.40	278.95	
5233D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec 1 vrille et demie	3	2.4	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	39.60	318.55	
3 Gabriel Mercuri (2008) -- Lausanne Natation / Lausanne Natation													
103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.5	3.0			9.5	17.10	45.90	
301C plongeon renversé	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	32.40	78.30	
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	115.05	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	34.65	149.70	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	5.5			18.5	44.40	194.10	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	6.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	41.85	235.95	
205C double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.8	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	29.40	265.35	
5235D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec 2 vrilles et demi	3	2.8	5.0	6.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	308.75	
4 Henry Thorsmølle (2008) -- Lausanne Natation													
401B plongeon retourné	3	1.4	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.0	25.20	25.20	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.5	31.50	56.70	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			17.5	33.25	89.95	
103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0			18.0	28.80	118.75	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	42.00	160.75	
203C saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	1.9	5.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			16.0	30.40	191.15	
303C saut périlleux et demi renversé	3	2.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5			17.5	35.00	226.15	
105C double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	33.00	259.15	
403C saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	1.9	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5			19.0	36.10	295.25	
5 Edgar Bettens (2008) -- Lausanne Natation													
401B plongeon retourné	3	1.4	6.0	4.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	23.10	23.10	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	6.0	6.0	6.5	5.5	6.0			18.0	32.40	55.50	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	3.5	3.0	3.5	3.5	3.0			10.0	19.00	74.50	
103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	24.00	98.50	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	33.60	132.10	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5	5.0			15.5	37.20	169.30	
203B saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.2	4.5	4.0	4.0	5.0	3.5			12.5	27.50	196.80	
5231D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec ½ vrille	3	2.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.0	5.0			14.5	29.00	225.80	
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.5	4.5			14.5	30.45	256.25	
6 Lenny Wirz (2008) -- Schwimmklub Bern													
401C plongeon retourné	1	1.4	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	5.5			17.5	24.50	24.50	
103C saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.6	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	48.50	
201C plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.0	21.00	69.50	
301C plongeon renversé	1	1.6	5.5	6.0	6.5	5.5	5.5			17.0	27.20	96.70	
5211A plongeon arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.8	3.0	3.5	3.5	5.0	3.0			10.0	18.00	114.70	
104C double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	5.0	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.0	35.20	149.90	
403C saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.0	4.0			11.5	25.30	175.20	
203C saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.0			9.0	18.00	193.20	
302C saut périlleux renversé	1	1.6	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0			15.0	24.00	217.20	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Boys B

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
7 Wanja Marthaler (2008) -- Schwimmklub Thun													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	4.5	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0		14.5	24.65	24.65	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	4.0	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.0		12.5	20.00	44.65	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	4.0	3.0	4.5	4.5	4.0		12.5	20.00	64.65	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	4.0	5.0	3.5	4.0	4.5		12.5	18.75	83.40	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	5.0	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0		15.0	25.50	108.90	
104C	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	5.0	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5		14.0	30.80	139.70	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	3.0	4.0	3.5	3.0	3.5		10.0	20.00	159.70	
303C	saut périlleux et demi renversé	1	2.1	2.5	4.0	3.0	3.0	3.5		9.5	19.95	179.65	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0		13.5	29.70	209.35	
8 Milan Hunziker (2008) -- Genève Natation 1885													
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	5.0	5.5	4.0	4.5	3.5		13.5	22.95	22.95	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.0	3.5		13.0	20.80	43.75	
301C	plongeon renversé	1	1.6	2.5	2.0	1.5	4.0	2.0		6.5	10.40	54.15	
401B	plongeon retourné	1	1.5	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0		17.0	25.50	79.65	
5122D	saut périlleux avant avec 1 vrille	1	1.9	3.0	2.5	5.0	3.5	3.0		9.5	18.05	97.70	
403C	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.2	4.0	4.0	4.0	4.5	4.5		12.5	27.50	125.20	
104C	double saut périlleux avant	1	2.2	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.0	4.5		13.5	29.70	154.90	
202C	saut périlleux arrière	1	1.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0		15.0	22.50	177.40	
5221D	saut périlleux arrière avec ½ vrille	1	1.7	3.0	4.0	2.0	3.5	1.5		8.5	14.45	191.85	

Boys A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Thomas Michellod (2005) -- Fribourg Natation													
403B	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.0	44.10	44.10	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.5	6.5	5.5	6.5	6.0		19.0	30.40	74.50	
5331D	saut périlleux et demi renversé avec ½ vrille	3	2.1	5.0	5.5	5.0	7.0	6.0		16.5	34.65	109.15	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0		20.0	36.00	145.15	
301B	plongeon renversé	3	1.9	5.5	5.5	5.0	6.0	6.0		17.0	32.30	177.45	
405C	double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	52.65	230.10	
107C	triple saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.8	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5		19.5	54.60	284.70	
5152B	double saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	3.0	7.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	57.00	341.70	
205B	double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	3.0	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	55.50	397.20	
305C	double saut périlleux et demi renversé	3	2.8	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.0	4.0		14.5	40.60	437.80	
2 Samuel Mercuri (2005) -- Lausanne Natation													
401A	plongeon retourné	1	1.8	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	38.70	38.70	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		19.5	33.15	71.85	
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	1	1.6	6.0	7.0	7.0	6.0	6.5		19.5	31.20	103.05	
301B	plongeon renversé	1	1.7	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.5	6.5		18.0	30.60	133.65	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	1	2.2	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0		19.5	42.90	176.55	
105B	double saut périlleux et demi avant	1	2.6	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.5		21.5	55.90	232.45	
203C	saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	6.5	5.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	39.00	271.45	
303C	saut périlleux et demi renversé	1	2.1	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.5	40.95	312.40	
403B	saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.4	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5		22.5	54.00	366.40	
5134D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 2 vrilles	1	2.6	6.0	6.0	5.5	6.0	6.5		18.0	46.80	413.20	

Girls A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Laina Remund (2005) -- Schwimmklub Bern													
201B	plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	30.60	30.60	
301B	plongeon renversé	3	1.9	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	7.0		19.5	37.05	67.65	
5132D	saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5		18.5	38.85	106.50	
403B	saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.5		19.0	39.90	146.40	
103B	saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.0	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5		17.0	27.20	173.60	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points

Girls A

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0			19.5	46.80	220.40	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	48.60	269.00	
205C double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.8	3.5	4.0	3.5	4.5	4.5			12.0	33.60	302.60	
5235D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec 2 vrilles et demi	3	2.8	5.5	5.5	5.5	7.0	6.5			17.5	49.00	351.60	

2 Lara El Batt (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885

103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5			20.0	32.00	32.00	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5			19.5	35.10	67.10	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	7.0			19.5	37.05	104.15	
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	38.85	143.00	
5231D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec ½ vrille	3	2.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	39.00	182.00	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.5	46.80	228.80	
205C double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.8	4.0	4.5	5.0	4.0	5.0			13.5	37.80	266.60	
5233D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec 1 vrille et demie	3	2.4	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	34.80	301.40	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.0	5.5			15.0	40.50	341.90	

3 Louna Iacazzi (2005) -- Genève Natation 1885

103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	6.0	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.0			18.0	28.80	28.80	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.0			17.5	31.50	60.30	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0			21.0	39.90	100.20	
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.0			17.5	36.75	136.95	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	5.5	6.0	5.5			17.5	36.75	173.70	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.4	6.0	6.0	6.5	7.0	6.5			19.0	45.60	219.30	
205C double saut périlleux et demi arrière	3	2.8	5.0	5.0	5.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	43.40	262.70	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.7	1.5	2.0	1.5	2.0	2.5			5.5	14.85	277.55	
5235D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec 2 vrilles et demi	3	2.8	4.5	4.0	4.5	5.0	5.5			14.0	39.20	316.75	

4 Palazzo Giulia (2006) -- Genève Natation 1885

103B saut périlleux et demi avant	3	1.6	4.5	5.5	4.5	5.5	5.0			15.0	24.00	24.00	
201B plongeon ordinaire arrière	3	1.8	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5			13.5	24.30	48.30	
301B plongeon renversé	3	1.9	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			15.5	29.45	77.75	
401B plongeon retourné	3	1.4	5.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0			18.5	25.90	103.65	
5231D saut périlleux et demi arrière avec ½ vrille	3	2.0	5.0	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	34.00	137.65	
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	3	2.1	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	6.0			17.0	35.70	173.35	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	3	2.1	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.0			18.0	37.80	211.15	
105C double saut périlleux et demi avant	3	2.2	4.5	5.0	4.5	5.0	5.0			14.5	31.90	243.05	
202A saut périlleux arrière	3	1.8	5.0	5.5	5.5	5.5	5.5			16.5	29.70	272.75	

Men Elite

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Noah Baumgartner (2003) -- Lausanne Natation													
5134D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 2 vrilles	1	2.6	5.0	6.0	5.5	5.0	5.0			15.5	40.30	40.30	
105B double saut périlleux et demi avant	1	2.6	6.5	6.0	6.0	7.0	6.5			19.0	49.40	89.70	
203B saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.3	5.5	5.5	6.0	5.5	5.5			16.5	37.95	127.65	
303B saut périlleux et demi renversé	1	2.4	4.5	4.5	5.0	4.5	3.5			13.5	32.40	160.05	
405C double saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	3.1	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5			13.5	41.85	201.90	
5333D saut périlleux et demi renversé avec 1 vrille et den	1	2.6	6.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.5			16.0	41.60	243.50	

Women Elite

Dive	Height	DD	J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7	Total	Points	Score	Pen
1 Aline Baumgartner (2003) -- Schwimmklub Bern													
403B saut périlleux et demi retourné	1	2.4	7.0	6.0	7.0	6.5	6.0			19.5	46.80	46.80	
105C double saut périlleux et demi avant	1	2.4	3.5	3.5	2.5	3.5	3.5			10.5	25.20	72.00	
5132D saut périlleux et demi avant avec 1 vrille	1	2.2	5.0	5.5	4.5	5.0	5.0			15.0	33.00	105.00	
203C saut périlleux et demi arrière	1	2.0	2.0	1.5	2.0	1.0	1.0			4.5	9.00	114.00	
301B plongeon renversé	1	1.7	6.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5			18.5	31.45	145.45	

Penalty codes: 1 = Failed dive 2 = Restarted, -2 points 3 = Flight or Danger, max 2 points 4 = Arm position, max 4½ points